NorrisealWellmark.com
1
Norriseal has been a leader in providing quality level
measurement devices to the petroleum market for over
five decades. In addition to oil and gas applications,
Norriseal level products serve in marine, steel, and
industrial markets.
This brochure describes the Series 1001, the 1001A, and

back-mount controller is utilized when neither right-hand
or left-hand mounts are practical.
How to order
Electric level switch
The electric level switch uses the force balance principle
to apply force to a standard Micro-switch.
Two standard switches are available, both with
explosion-proof enclosures: single pole double throw
(SPDT) or double pole double throw (DPDT). Rating for
SPDT switch is 15 amps at 125, 250, or 480 volts A.C.
The DPDT switch rating is 10 amps at 125 or 250
volts A.C.
Right-hand mount Left-hand mount
NorrisealWellmark.com
7
Model code: Level Controllers
1001A   2   SM   60   -   S   R   D   A   -   B   G   -
A B C D E F G H I KJ
SERIES MODEL
Code Series
1001 1001 Model
1001A 1001A Model
1001XL 1001XL Model
A
SEAL MATERIAL
Code O-Ring Material Temp.
Range* Service
A Buna-N -20 to 180°F STD Only
E EPR -20 to 250°F NACE or STD
F Viton -20 to 400°F NACE or STD
S Aflas -20 to 400°F NACE or STD
L Low Temp Buna -50 to 180°F STD Only
I
D PRESSURE RATING
Code ANSI MWP
@100°F Connection Type
02 150# 285PSI Flanged only
07 300# 740PSI Flanged only
14 600# 1440PSI Flanged only
15 1500PSI Hammer Union
21 900# 2220PSI Flanged only
36 1500# 3750PSI Flanged only
60 2500# 6170 PSI NPT or Flanged
C END CONNECTION TYPE
Code Type
RF Flanged Raised Face
RJ Flange Ring Type Joint
SM Screwed Male NPT
AU Hammer Union ACME Thread
DU Hammer Union Dover/STD Thread
E MATERIAL: BODY/SHAFT/BLOCK
Code Body Shaft/Bearing Block
- WCC CS (A696) 316SS
N WCC CS (A696) NACE 316SS
R 316SS NACE 316SS
S 316SS 316SS
NOTE: Additional materials (not shown above) are available for extreme
service conditions.
B END CONNECTION SIZE
Code Size
2 2”
3 3”
4 4”
MOUNTING CASE
Code Type
B Back Mount (XL Models Only)
L Left Hand Mount
R Right Hand Mount
G
PILOT MODE
Code Type Signal
D DPDT Electric (On/Off)
E SPDT Electric (On/Off)